RESULTS :

rank nr.
1 201
2 232
3 248
4 202
5 211
6 264
7 230
8 233
9 210
10 229
11 218
12 245
13 259
14 244
15 235
16 238
17 252
18 234
19 273
20 246
21 215
22 266
23 251
24 240
25 223
26 262
27 261
28 236
29 224
30 260
31 221
32 270
33 219
34 213
35 214
36 254
37 228
38 203
39 265
40 271
41 217
42 222
43 239
44 209
45 220
46 247
47 267
48 272
49 216
50 200
51 269
52 207
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name

Bombeke Sven
Roelandt Dieter
Sienaert Stijn
Colyns Jonas
Lintermans Koen
Vermeersch Stijn
De Graeve Jens
Van Den Broeck Raf
Jacops David

De Man Thomas
Segers Erwin
Peeters Tom

De Clercq Cederic
Vanderroost Davy
De Sutter Glenn
Van Huffel Tom
De Backer Wim

De Schryver Laurens
Henckens Simon
Van Lierde Jordy
Peerlinck Milan

De Smedt Volkwin
Killens Herman
Moens Hilde

Van Cutsem Amber
De Jonge Sara

De Jonge Jana

Van De Velde David
Van Hauwaert Gillian
De Jonge Lisa

Van Cauter Warre
Geeroms Yarno
Smets Laurien
Moerenhout Floore
Moerenhout Oskaar
De Schutter Etienne
Wambacq Sara

De Pauw Cao®line
De Gendt André
Christiaens Lynn
Saerens llse

Van Cauteren Karen
De Landheere Emma
Gorteman Wouter
Smets Stijn
Hutsebaut Krista
Meganck Veerle
Offermans

Praet Elke
Bockstael Christa
Geeroms Shauni
Dekoning Micha"le

club

Aalst
Lede
Liedekerke
Herzele
Halle
Denderleeuw
Erpe-mere
Haaltert
Lebbeke
Aalst
Denderleeuw
Liedekerke
Zottegem
Ninove
Zottegem
Balegem
Denderleeuw
Haaltert
Ternat
Idegem
Welle
Aaigem
Opwijk
Dendermonde
Denderleeuw
Denderleeuw
Denderleeuw
Aalst
Erpe
Denderleeuw
Denderleeuw
Haaltert
Burst
Erembodegem
Erembodegem
Haaltert
Liedekerke
Denderleeuw
Outer
Moorsel
Erembodegem
Liedekerke
Serskamp
O.l.v.-lombeek
Burst
Idegem
Denderleeuw
Denderleeuw
Welle
Outer
Haaltert
Denderleeuw

STRATENLOOP DENDERLEEUW

rws

1/37
2/37
3/37
4/37
5/37
6/37
7/37
8/37
9/37
10/37
11/37
12/37
13/37
14/37
15/37
16/37
17/37
18/37
19/37
20/37
21/37
22/37
23/37
1/31
2/31
3/31
4/31
24/37
25/37
5/31
26/37
27/37
6/31
7/31
28/37
29/37
8/31
30/37
31/37
9/31
10/31
11/31
12/31
32/37
33/37
13/31
34/37
14/31
15/31
16/31
17/31
18/31

sexe
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year time

1993 07:36
1991 07:44
1997 07:58
1995 07:59
1982 08:08
1980 08:09
1992 08:16
2000 08:25
1982 08:26
1994 08:30
1965 08:30
1998 08:32
1998 08:34
1983 08:39
1998 08:43
1992 09:03
1974 09:40
1997 09:52
1997 10:07
2001 10:10
2001 10:283
1999 10:26
1957 11:01
1964 11:14
2012 11:24
2004 11:44
1996 11:45
1981 11:48
)12200412:00
1998 12:23
2003 12:25
2000 12:49
1999 13:10
2004 13:12
2006 13:18
1955 13:38
2001 13:50
1999 13:55
1960 13:59
2004 14:01
1976 14:03
1979 14:05
2005 14:19
1999 14:27
2002 14:41
1976 14:44
1999 14:48
1972 14:50
1976 15:06
1969 15:36
1999 15:38
1969 16:34

time/km

03:02
03:05
03:11
03:11
03:15
03:15
03:18
03:22
03:22
03:24
03:24
03:24
03:25
03:27
03:29
03:37
03:52
03:56
04:02
04:04
04:09
04:10
04:24
04:29
04:33
04:41
04:42
04:43
04:48
04:57
04:58
05:07
05:16
05:16
05:19
05:27
05:32
05:34
05:35
05:36
05:37
05:38
05:43
05:46
05:52
05:53
05:55
05:56
06:02
06:14
06:15
06:37

km

19.7
19.4
18.8
18.8
18.4
18.4
18.1
17.8
17.8
17.6
17.6
17.6
17.5
17.3
17.2
16.6
15.5
15.2
14.8
14.8
14.4
14.4
13.6
13.4
13.2
12.8
12.8
12.7
12.5
12.1
12.
11.
11
11.
11
11.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.7
10.5
10.4
10.2
10.2
10.1
10.1
9.9
9.6
9.6
9.1
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RESULTS :

rank

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

nr.

253
225
249
250
263
243
242
204
241
227
226
206
205
256
258
257
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name

Geeroms Nikie

Van Holsbeeck Lesley
Fleurinck Evy

Van Lierde Cindy
Vanmulders Carla

De Roeck Charlotte
Van Koosbroek Kim

De Schutter An

Van Den Steen Carmen
Vandenbrande Paula
Vandenbrande Louis
Debremaeker Hubert
De Ville
Beerens Willy

Sonia

De Bolle Anna
Beerens Marina

club

Liedekerke
Erembodegem
Denderleeuw
Denderleeuw
Welle
Ninove
Meerbeke
Erembodegem
Ninove
Halle
Dworp
Halle
Dworp
St Lievens
Sint-lievens-hou
Sint-lievens-hou
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rws

19/31
20/31
21/31
22/31
23/31
24/31
25/31
26/31
27/31
28/31
35/37
36/37
29/31
37/37
30/31
31/31

sexe
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year
1994
1983
1983
1983
1968
1986
1984
1971
1982
1953
1949
1940
1959
1937
1935
1960

time
17:01
17:05
17:15
17:18
17:21
17:42
17:58
18:06
19:06
19:29
19:39
19:40
19:42
28:15
33:20
33:25

time/km

06:48
06:50
06:54
06:55
06:56
07:04
07:11
07:14
07:38
07:47
07:51
07:52
07:52
11:18
13:20
13:22

km

8.8
8.8
8.7
8.7
8.6
8.5
8.3
8.3
7.9
7.7
7.6
7.6
7.6
5.3
4.5
4.5



